Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
FLEXCO COUPLING STANDARD
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Type of product Flexible coupling standard Colour Black/stainless steel
Raw material EPDM - stainless steel Certificate norm EN 295-1
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
FLEXCO COUPLING STANDARD
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Width (mm) Min. range diameter Ø (mm) Max. range diameter Ø (mm)
9278 FLEXCOSC115I 120 100 115
9427 FLEXCOSC121I 120 105 121
9279 FLEXCOSC125I 120 110 125
9428 FLEXCOSC137 120 118 137
9429 FLEXCOSC142 120 125 142
9430 FLEXCOSC150I 150 130 150
9431 FLEXCOSC165 150 140 156
9280 FLEXCOSC175 150 150 175
9281 FLEXCOSC182 150 160 182
27601 FLEXCOP250 225 250
9435 FLEXCOSC275 150 250 275
9442 FLEXCOSC345 190 315 345
9445 FLEXCOSC412 190 385 412
9450 FLEXCOSC475 190 445 475
9453 FLEXCOSC525 190 495 525
9462 FLEXCOSC860 190 830 860
14037 FLEXCOSC890 190 860 890
9465 FLEXCOSC1100 190 1100 1199
9466 FLEXCOSC1200B 190 1200 1299
9467 FLEXCOSC1300 190 1300 1399
9469 FLEXCOSC1500 190 1500 1599
9470 FLEXCOSC1600 190 1600 1699
9471 FLEXCOSC1700 190 1700 1799
9472 FLEXCOSC1800 190 1800 1899
9473 FLEXCOSC1900 190 1900 1999
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations